RELATIVE DENSITY TEST SET (T045)
Category: Soil
Product Code: T045
Category: SOIL
Sub-Category: DENSITY DETERMINATION
Used to determine the maximum-index dry density/unit weight of cohesionless, free-
draining soils using a vertically vibrating table.
For many cohesionless free-draining soils, the maximum index density/unit weight is one

Surcharge Weight:
190 lb (86.2 kg) for Ø 11” mould
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
RELATIVE DENSITY SET – ASTM T045X00AU
RELATIVE DENSITY SET – ASTM [60 Hz] T045X00AK
RELATIVE DENSITY SET – EN T045X00EU
RELATIVE DENSITY SET – EN [60 Hz] T045X00EK
RELATIVE DENSITY MOULD – 0.5 ft³ T045P001H
RELATIVE DENSITY MOULD – 0.1 ft³ T045P002H
POURING FUNNEL – Ø 25 mm T045P003H
POURING FUNNEL – Ø 12.5 mm T045P004H
Keywords: